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2001 Volvo V70 XC AWD L 5-24L Turbo VIN 58 B5244T3

ABS-Sender Front

9496961
9467580

980960
9459154
9209889
3714598
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Sensor left
Sensor right
Flange screw
Clip

Clip
Retainer
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ABS-Sender Rear

3524256
3524257
980960
9472458
980960
981545
983469
9442850
981546
3523937
8634437
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Sensor left
Sensor right
Flange screw
Bracket
Flange screw
Retainer
Retainer
Bracket
Cable tie
Retainer
Clip
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